	4-200072				
Home Name:	Maryfe A	. Queja, C	NA	Review ID:	4-200072-9
225 South Moka	apu Street			Reviewer:	Terri Van Houten
Kahului		HI 96	732	Begin Date:	10/4/2024
Foster Family	Home	Requi	red Certificate	9.5 at i 4 2 i - 4 1	[11-800-6]
6.(d)(1)	Comply	with all ap	plicable requirem	ents in this cha	pter; and
Comment:					
plan of correcti	on due to C	CTA by 11	/4/2024.		
42. The CCFFF			nce of a current		
42. The CCFFF			nce of a current ation Confiden		nt #2. [11-800-16]
42. The CCFFF	Home The appl	Inform	ation Confiden	tiality	
42. The CCFFF Foster Family	Home The appl	Inform	ation Confiden	tiality	[11-800-16]
42. The CCFFF Foster Family 6.(c)(1) Comment: 6.(c)(1) - The (Home The appl disclosur CCFFH had the kitchen	Inform icant, recip re of the inf d video mo and living	ation Confiden vient or a legal rep ormation; or ponitors present g room. The CC	ntiality presentative of in the bedroo	[11-800-16]
42. The CCFFF Foster Family 6.(c)(1) Comment: 6.(c)(1) - The G reas including	Home The appl disclosur CCFFH had the kitchen se of video	Inform icant, recip re of the inf d video mo and living monitorin	ation Confiden vient or a legal rep ormation; or ponitors present g room. The CC	oresentative of in the bedroo CFFH did not	[11-800-16] the applicant or recipient has authorized in writing the use or ms of client #1 and #2 and throughout the common living
42. The CCFFF Foster Family 6.(c)(1) Comment: 6.(c)(1) - The (reas including ermitting the u	Home The appl disclosur CCFFH had the kitchen se of video Home	Inform icant, recip re of the inf d video ma and living monitorin Person	ation Confiden vient or a legal rep ormation; or onitors present g room. The CC lg. nel and Staffin	ntiality presentative of in the bedroo CFFH did not	[11-800-16] the applicant or recipient has authorized in writing the use or ms of client #1 and #2 and throughout the common living have documentation from client #1 or #2 or their POAs

41(a), 41.(a)(4) - Upon arrival to the CCFFH, no caregiver was present within the CCFFH. CG#1 was noted to be exiting a doorway near a cottage located behind the CCFFH. CG#1 stated that CG#2 was previously present in the CCFFH, however CG#2 indicated that he had been upstairs in a separate area of the building.

Compliance Manager Prima Giver

0 Date

О 4 24 Date

10/4/2024 3:02:00 PM